Balans
Omschrijving
SNS-bankrekening
SNS-spaarrekening
Voorraad materiaal
Kruisposten

Lening

Rente lening (2%)
Nog te betalen kosten
Eigen vermogen

Resultatenrekening
Omschrijving

Netto-opbrengst reparaties

Opbrengst stemmen
Giften

Algemene kosten:

Kosten bestuur

Kosten vrijwilligersvergoeding
Kosten website

Bankkosten

Rentekosten

Rente lening GvdWaal
Donaties

Gebruiksmateriaal

Resultaat

1-1-2022 31-12-2022
Activa Passiva Activa Passiva
4.176,79 3.847,63
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 20.000,00 20.000,00
0,00 1.600,00 2.000,00
0,00 1.550,00 0,00
0,00 -18.973,21 -18.152,37
4.176,79 4.176,79 3.847,63 3.847,63
Verlies Winst
775,00
1.000,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
217,80
147,36
0,00
400,00
0,00
189,00
954,16 1.775,00
820,84



